SIELCO SISTEMI srl
 via Roma, 24 - 22070 Guanzate (CO) – Italy
 Tel: +39 031899671 – Fax: +39 0313528682
 e-mail: info@sielcosistemi.com
 website: http://www.sielcosistemi.com   SS 3014SS 3014
Lead wire resistance influence (1)
RTD/res.3 wires   0.05 %/Ω (50 Ω max balanced)
Linearity (1)

ISOLATION STRUCTURE
POWER SUPPLY
HOW TO ORDER
In the order phase, it is mandatory to specify the interface type (RS485 or RS232) .
SS3014 can be supplied with the configuration specified by the customer.
Please refer to the “Technical Specification” section for the output type available.
ORDER CODE:
SS 3014 /  M  /  485  /  Pt100
Protocol type
M: MODBUS protocol.
Input typeInterface type
485 : RS-485
232 : RS-232 = Requested
= Optional
RTD/RES 2 WIRES
3
1
2
INPUT 0 INPUT 1 INPUT 2 INPUT 3
INPUT 0 INPUT 1 INPUT 2 INPUT 3
RTD/RES 3 WIRES
3
1
2
6
4
5
9
7
8
12
10
11
INPUT 0
POTENTIOMETER
INPUT 1 INPUT 2 INPUT 3
3
1
2
6
4
5
9
7
8
12
10
11
6
4
5
9
7
8
12
10
11
3 6 9 12 = Ref.NOTE: input channels are not isolated between them